Caudal® Dripline S400
Thin thickness
Non-PC drip irrigation
16 | 22 mm
1,0 | 1,5 | 2,2 | 4,0 l/h
 Ø 16: 0,20 | 0,25 | 0,30 | 0,38 mm
          Ø 22:  0,20 | 0,25 | 0,30 | 0,38 mm
Water.
People.
Future.
V1124
TECHNICAL DATA OF THE BRANCH LINE
Model
Pres. work max.
KD
mm mm bar
NBS040016020 16 0,20 1,2 0,15
NBS040016025 16 0,25 1,6 0,15
NBS040016030 16 0,30 1,8 0,15
NBS040016038 16 0,38 2,0 0,15
NBS040022020 22 0,20 1,2 0,04
NBS040022025 22 0,25 1,6 0,04
NBS040022030 22 0,30 1,8 0,04
NBS040022038 22 0,38 2,0 0,04
CAUDAL® Dripline S400 Thin Thickness | Ø16 y Ø22
MAXIMUM LENGTH OF BRANCH LINE
The maximum lateral length is calculated considering a fl ow variation of 10 %.
CAUDAL® Dripline S400 Thin Thickness | Ø16